
PoRan Mestaruuskilpailu 2020
12.09.2020

Cosmic (Fazer Open)
 

sija Nimi Seura tulos
1 Pertti Pakarinen PoRa 1086
2 Kari Myller PoRa 1052
3 Pekka Kuokkanen PoRa 1049
4 Pentti Pöppönen PoRa 1032
5 Arto Heiskanen PoRa 1028
6 Jorma Summanen PoRa 1026
7 Jorma Laatikainen PoRa 1016
8 Heikki Härkönen PoRa 1014
9 Timo Piiroinen PoRa 1005

10 Pertti Honkanen PoRa 985
11 Erkki Nordström PoRa 976
12 Hannu Laakkonen PoRa 968
13 Juha Palosuo PoRa 953
14 Juhani Ryynänen PoRa 896
15 Hannu Piipponen PoRa 857
16 Lauri Nenonen PoRa 846
17 Rikhard Koponen PoRa 844

naiset
1 Anne Pakarinen PoRa 1013
2 Eila Jalkanen PoRa 857
3 Merja Määttänen PoRa 850

veteraanit vet. Tas yht

1 Pertti Pakarinen PoRa 1086 30 1116

2 Pentti Pöppönen PoRa 1032 65 1097

3 Heikki Härkönen PoRa 1014 80 1094

4 Kari Myller PoRa 1052 25 1077

5 Jorma Summanen PoRa 1026 40 1066

6 Jorma Laatikainen PoRa 1016 50 1066

7 Pekka Kuokkanen PoRa 1049 10 1059

8 Juha Palosuo PoRa 953 80 1033

9 Arto Heiskanen PoRa 1028 0 1028

10 Timo Piiroinen PoRa 1005 20 1025

11 Erkki Nordström PoRa 976 40 1016

12 Pertti Honkanen PoRa 985 25 1010

13 Hannu Laakkonen PoRa 968 40 1008

14 Lauri Nenonen PoRa 846 85 931

15 Hannu Piipponen PoRa 857 45 902

16 Juhani Ryynänen PoRa 896 5 901

17 Rikhard Koponen PoRa 844 50 894

18 Merja Määttänen PoRa 850 35 885

19 Eila Jalkanen PoRa 857 15 872
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